
Nr Navn Forening Vekt
1 Ludvig Godli 0

Nr Navn Forening Vekt
1 Runhild Bekken Jevnaker JFF 730

Nr Navn Forening Vekt
1 Åsmund Sæter GTSFK 2943
2 Magne Olav Sveen GTSFK 1943
3 Geir Olerud Gran JFF 1785
4 Odd Henning Hansen GTSFK 1735
5 Halvor Bekken Jevnaker JFF 1654
6 Erik Ovnerud Jevnaker JFF 1495
7 Jan Ovnerud Jevnaker JFF 1070
8 Paal Runden GTSFK 977

Nr Navn Forening Vekt
1 Geir Tokerud Lunner JFF 625

Nr Navn Forening Vekt
1 Aina Brusveen Lillehammer Sportsfiskeforening 564
2 Ida Beate S. Rustestuen GTSFK 398

Nr Navn Forening Vekt
1 Rune Blisten Gran JFF 4080
2 Erik Olstad GTSFK 3335
3 Geir Lynnebakken Gran JFF 3052
4 Cato Røenbakken Gran JFF 2532
5 Joakim Sveen GTSFK 1540
6 Kenneth Ottosen GTSFK 1407
7 Andreas Moen Gran JFF 1265
8 Markus Strande GTSFK 956
9 Hans-Petter Johansen Gran JFF 877

10 Hans Jørgen Alund Snertingdal JFF 295
11 Frank Tore Bekkåsen Lunner JFF 80

Gran JFF 1 1 plass
Rune Blisten 4080
Geir Lynnebakken 3052
Andreas Moen 1265
Totalt 8397

Barn
23.02.2025 Skjerva, RM Oppland

Lag

Herre

Dame

Eldre Veteran Herre

Veteran Herre

Veteran Dame



GTSFK 2 2 plass
Erik Olstad 3335
Magne Olav Sveen 1943
Paal Runden 977
Totalt 6255

GTSFK 1 3 plass
Åsmund Sæter 2943
Odd Henning Hansen 1735
Kenneth Ottosen 1407
Totalt 6085

Gran JFF 2 4 plass
Geir Olerud 1785
Hans-Petter Johansen 877
Cato Røenbakken 2532
Totalt 5194

Jevnaker JFF 5 plass
Halvor Bekken 1654
Erik Ovnerud 1495
Jan Ovnerud 1070
Totalt 4219

GTSFK 3 6 plass
Markus Strande 956
Joakim Sveen 1540
Ida Beate S. Rustestuen 398
Totalt 2894


